2818 NE Independence Avenue
64064-0000, MO Lee's Summit
Phone: 816-924-7000
Fax: 816-931-2918
R100X125V1M 1.0" W X 1.25" H, .38" Turn-Tell Wire Marker
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number R100X125V1M
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description The R100X125V1M Self-Laminating Turn-Tell Label Cassette
Includes Both Label Material and Ribbon For Easy Changeover.
The Label Design Allows Rotation For Visibility From Any Angle -
Reposition On The Wire/Cable to Align Legends and Improve
Aesthetics. Can Be Easily Installed On Existing Terminated Wires
and Assemblies Without Disconnecting The Wires/Cables. For
Use With The MP300 Printer. Vinyl. 1" X 1.25" (25.4 MM X 31.8
MM). Color Clear/White. 125 Labels Per Cassette. 1 Cassette Per
Package.
Weight per unit 0.2040 (lbs/each)
Product Category Tools & Testers
Features
Material                      Vinyl
media                         Yes
Temperature Range             200
Material, Color, and Finish
Color                         White
Dimensions and Weight
Height                        0.38
Width                         1
Descriptions
Description                   1.0" W X 1.25" H, .38" TURN-TELL WIRE MARKER
Long Description              The R100X125V1M Self-Laminating Turn-Tell Label Cassette
includes both label material and ribbon for easy changeover. The
label design allows rotation for visibility from any angle -
reposition on the wire/cable to align legends and improve
aesthetics. Can be easily installed on existing terminated wires
and assemblies without disconnecting the wires/cables. For use
with the MP300 printer. Vinyl. 1" x 1.25" (25.4 mm x 31.8 mm).
Color Clear/White. 125 labels per cassette. 1 cassette per
package.
Product Type                  Pxe™ R100X125V1M MP Printer Turn-Tell Label, Vinyl, White, 1
2818 NE Independence Avenue
64064-0000, MO Lee's Summit
Phone: 816-924-7000
Fax: 816-931-2918
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Panduit®
GTIN 00613056761728
Manufacturers Part Number     R100X125V1M
UPC 613056761728
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Type                          Turn-Tell Label
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.204
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard                      RoHS Compliant